series
Rc1/8
25
10, 20, 30
9.57.5
20
MCKC
Left (L)、Right (R)

Blank: Standard
L: Lengthened
Order example
MODEL
TUBE I.D. ROTATING DIRECTION
CCW: Counter clockwise
CW: Clockwise
ROTATING ANGLE
90°: Standard rotation
M: Magnet
Blank: Standard
B: Extension
CLAMPING ARM TYPE
Single side clamping arm
Double sides clamping arm